
11/03/2008

Page 1 of 1

 6:16:00 am

Department of Justice

Civil Division

Pending Approved % Approved/of Disposed $ Approved Denied TotalClaim Type Desc

Downwinder  338  12,613  78.4 $630,620,000  3,475  16,426

Onsite Participant  70  1,251  45.3 $89,374,836  1,509  2,830

Uranium Miner  165  4,947  62.7 $493,974,560  2,944  8,056

Uranium Miller  43  1,183  79.2 $118,300,000  310  1,536

Ore Transporter  6  243  72.5 $24,300,000  92  341

 622  20,237  70.8 $1,356,569,396  8,330  29,189Total: 

Radiation Exposure Compensation System

Claims to Date Summary of Claims Received by 11/02/2008

All Claims

Database: Cases_Nightly Tre_SysClaimsToDateSum.rpt Daily

Data current as of 11/02/2008


